|
-
a=

i_

d‘;.'

=

& o
TS

g Y

B e il — . S b |
L

¢ ¢
PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEICHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

L et e crarles O Gel) Shner of the property wituste in Baltimore

attached bereto and made 8 part hereof,
County a.* =% s described in the description snd plat (r83.7%)

1406 3837 fo_permit

hereby petition for @ Varisnce from Secflon. . .- - -
s de yurd setbacksel ' & 49,25 in lieu af the vequired 50°
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dﬁm_h“dm“.h h Zoning Law of Baitimore County; for the

e

Due to the 50° regquired setback it is impossible to attach a

parage to the nremisis.
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laﬂﬂﬂlﬁ COUNTY, mg.un

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

William 7, Hommaond
-a Z oming Comminiomes

“Naorman £, Gerber, Acting Director

yrow__ Office of Plonning and Zoning

Jure 4, 197%

~290-A. Iem F 178
smspcy Tetition F79-230-A. Bem 178
Petition for Varisace to permit side yard setbocks of 38° and 49.25° in lles

of the required 30"
Ecut side of Bertley Ré,, 1460' Morth of Kaufmaon Bd.

Petitioner - Chorles Mullen, ot ux

Jed District

MEARING: Wednesday, June 20, 1979 (9:00 A.M,)

“-lmmthﬁm“ﬂh:Mmﬂﬁl
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RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIOMNER
E/S of Bentley Rd,, 1440'
N of Kayfman Rd,, Tih Distret : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

: Cose Neo, 79-250-A

CHARLES MULLEMN, ot ux, Patitionaer
21382 L

CRDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE Description

, Beginning at a joint on the East side of Bentley Road approximately
1460 Nerth of Kaufman Road and known as lot 3 as shown an the plat of
Section [Il, of Bentley Estates, ano recorded among the land records of
Raltimore County in Plat Book E, H. K., Jr. 37, Falia 15,

Also hnown &s 221 Bentiey Road,

Mr, Commissioner:

Pursuant 1o the authority conmined in Section 524 of the Baltimars Counry
Charter, | hareby snter my appecronce in this proceeding, You nre requested to notify
me of ony hearing date or dotes which may be now or hareafte: designoted therelora,
and of the pasage . any preliminary or fingl Order in connection therewith,

|r.|
Joka W, Hession, I1I
Poople’s Counsel for Baltimure County
Ce mty Office Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204
474718

| HEREBY CERTIFY that an this 31st doy of May, 1977, a capy of the afaregoing
Crder was mailed to Mr, and M, Charles Mullen, 221 Bantley Rond, Parkion,

Marylond 21120, Pefitioness,
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Mr. & Mra, Charles G, Mullen

221 Bentley Road
Parkton, Maryland 21120

June 27, 1979

PE: Petition for Variances
E/S of Bantiey Road, [460° N of
FEaufman Rosad - 7th Elsction Dis-
trict
Charles 5. Mullea, ot ux -
Petitioners
NO, 79-250-A (ltem Ne. 170)

h"'l k Mra. Malleas

I have this date passed my Ordar in the above reflerenc sd matter in cccor-

dance with the sttached.
Very truly yours,
#m E. HAMMOND
Toning Cemmiseioner

WEH/srl

Attachment

ec; Joha W, Heselan, I, Esquire
People's Counsel
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BALT MORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Jane &, 1979

Mr. & Mreo. Charlees G. Mullen
221 Bentley Road
Parkton, Maryland Z1120

RE: Item No. 178
Petittoner - Mullen
Yariarnce Petition

Dear Mr. & Mra. Mullen:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has roviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition and has made an on-site
field inspection of the proverty. The frllowing comments are not
intended to indicaie the appropriatencss of the zoning a tion requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans er problems
with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing on this
case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with the
Zoning Commissioner with recommendations ae 16 the suitability of the
requested roning.

Located on *he east side of Bentley Road, northeast of Kaufman
Road, in the Tth kiection LHstrict, the subject property is presently
improved with an existing dwclling. Because o’ your proposal lo
constr uct an additio.. to the side of said structure, this Variance is
requir ed. In addition, and as verified in our previous telcghone
conversation, the existing southerly side setback of 4%. 25 {eet has heen
ircluded with this request in order Lo legalize this setback.

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the Comundiee to
this office. The remaining members felt that no cormument was warranted,
This petition is accepted for {lling on the date of the ¢ closed filing
cer tificate. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will be held not
less than 30 por more than 90 daye after the date on the fillng certificate.
will be {forwarded to you in the near future.

Very truly yours,

PN AR

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARLIL Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee



Picwuant ‘o te advertisesent, posting of property, and public hearing om
the Petition and (t appearing tist by resson of the following finding of facts
um“unhmmmm-ﬂnﬂt
in practical 41fficulty and urreasons™le hardship cpon the Petitioner{s), the
Tarianoe(e) sbould be had; and 1t farther appears that the graating of the Vari-
ances requested will not adversely affect the health, safety, and gone sal welfare
of the conneunity, and, therefore, the Variances should be granted.

E:l_hhhl-“ﬂ-rdhl_m;ﬂl-m_
day of _____June ____, 19.71, that the herein Petition for Varisnces to pormit
side vard setbacks of 'S feet and 49.25 feet ir lHeu of the required 50 fewt rherdd
h—dhimnﬁmrtﬂ.hmullﬂnﬁtﬁhdﬁhﬂrﬂh subject to

the approval of & sits plan by the Departrent of Pablic Works and the Office of
Planning and Zoning. 2

Apeil 16, 1979

Mr, §. Eric DIl snna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoming Advisary « smmithe.

Cifice of Planning und Zoning

Baltimore Cou-ty Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Daar Mr, DM":
Comments on ltem 178, Zoning Advisory Zommittes Mesting, March 13, 1979, are o3 follows.

Cwner: Charles G ond Margarer £, Mullen
Locotion: E/S Bentley Rood 1447 N, Koufmen Rood
Existing Zoning: RC-5
Propswed Zoning Varlance to permit o side setbock of 35 in lieu of the required 50°.
Acres: 1.321
District: 7th

spril 4, 1979

Fer Itee B178 (19768-197%)

Proparty Owner: ﬁl“hl‘“l.m
E/8 Bentley Ri. 1460° N, Eaufman Rd.

Existing Boning: R 5

Froposed Boning: Variancs to permit a side sethack of
38" in lisu of the required 50°,

Acran:

Mr. 8. Eric DiNonna
foning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towsaon, Maryland 21204

" Purmuant to the advertissment, posting of property, and public hearing on
the Petition and it appearing that by resson of failure to shew practical &{ffi-
talty and/or unreasonsble hardship, the Variance(s) should mot be granted.

Hﬂ“h“lﬂiﬂhﬂ“ﬂ”‘“ﬂhﬁ.ﬁlm

Dear Mr. DiNennas:

The vemnt of Traffic Engineering has no m-mu on

feame: 177, 178, 179, 180, 18}, and 186 of the Soning Advisory

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the fallowing commenh. These commanty

herein property ~omprises the plot of ground depicted -
"y e v 1Beeee that the Petition fo: the Variance(s) to nnmmmm.mu.n,n.mﬂuﬂ:’m'wﬁ“‘: are not Intended 15 indicate *he oppropriotencss of the zoning in question, but are 1o ouure that Sk o8 k. 55, 3090,
permit in the comments supplled in comnection vith the Zoning Advisory Committes review of dlpﬂﬂnmmﬂtwﬂph-nrpuhl:-mwilhrtgﬂdmﬁﬂdw;lrnﬂ-fml‘mi H—
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bearing on this petition, Vory truly yours,

Couaty highway and wtility improve-

This plan haos been reviewed and there are no site-plamning focton requiring comment.

7( + etoms ol
Richasl E. Flaaigan
rnginaar Arsociaste Il

Very truly yours,

Egy/q.:'_ihﬁ e { P
Planner 111 —

Current Planning ond Development

Gorreucion of any probles which may resvit, due to
”munwmmﬂw—pm&um,muhmmﬂ

:
5
|
|

in regard to the plan submitted for RBoning
Dol ttee jew for this Item #1768 (1076-1979),

Zoring Commiseioner of Baltimere Coumiy

BOARD OF EDUCATION

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

b amore

TOWSON, MARYLAND . 21204

Paul H, Reincke
T Mereh 21, 1979

MGALD & MOOF MO o FMH
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

Date: March &, 1979

-----------------------------------

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna

Zoning Commissioner
faltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21704

Offico of Planning and Zoming
Saltimoro County Offico Mutlding
Tounon, Maryland 71304
Atumtion: N, Commodari, Chairman

Iomdng Sdwisory Uommittcoo
Bo:  Proporty Omor.  Charles ﬂ’*l!ﬂlll‘ﬂl.lhu-

Iocation: E/B Benmtley B4. 1460' N Esufisn Bd.

Standard comments FPermits required stc,
TR F1T9 Standard comments - Fermits reqrired stc,

L.A.C. Meating of: March 15, 1979

RE: Item No: 177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 183, 185, 186

dee rttached comments Property Ownar:
ian Wo. Loming Jgenda mﬂmgm 5o m-;‘.ui
‘ e e Present ng -
. Proposed Zoming:
I f18 ftandard comments - Perwits required eto,
Purssant Lo your roquost, the roforencod proporty has beon surveyod by this :
Er:muﬂtﬁnﬁ_nntahiwmmhm"x“mmnﬂranu 7B #.8L Ses attached comments
mhnmmﬂduw‘ndmmﬂﬂimrwm.m;ﬂm |
{) L Hmw’rwthcndmmmrmww shal bo ofex
locatod at intorvale or ek along mm appwroved road in Hee attached
arecopdance with Baltimorc 5 as piblishod by th e
Dparwamcnt of Pélic 'loris.
{ ) 2 4 sceond moans of vaiiclo mccoss is roauired for the site. ;ﬁ ﬂ?ﬁ'ﬂ‘”“d"‘ Dist.ict:
] " E |
() 3. The voldele dead ond condition showm ot =g L

Ted Burnham, Chief

ELTE th moxisus allo ~d by the Pirs Dopartm .

() 4 The sitc shell be mads to comply sdth all spelicalile pests of Lhe
Hﬂhﬂﬁr*ﬂﬁlﬁmum“m:&mtm

() 5 Tho buildin:s and structur<s cxisting or proposcd on tho sit. e b b
comaly «ith all apolicabl: p onte of the Mationsl Flrs Pro-
toction Lesocistion Standard No. 101 "Lif: Safcty Codc®, 1974

Dear Mr. DiNenna: 4

None of the above have any bearing on student population.

Very trulj rs,

Y &
x 7. The: Firc Provention Barcac bas no comonts, at this < u.

f ot d and '
s T e
tion Division —s

Sy,
L} ﬁ'..:{f H".,-..-;/

W. Nick Petrovich,
WP /hp Fie'd Representative
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0r701 1979
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Mar 3|

TOWSON. MD... . . bag 3h ... . .. 1079 L P i ":; TOWSON, MD 21204
THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement wus —_— '

Pdlibud  THE e _- = THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
sl abihad s 7 Baiti Custy. .. e i T PETITION FOR VARIANCE - Charles & Margaret
=& & " i 1 ﬂﬂ.’&ﬁh—u n the following:

i h s .m Hh e .H“r--. = = g oL =, i-.' i T AL LM

dayolf ... . .S __ . __ 1972 the SR publication i .- 2

- [0  Catonwille Tines
appesringonthe. . IS sy or . . . My P S - Mo )
s P e ¥  Towson Thues

i d L

£ , T S " weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County Maryland,
n—p o o 2 S B ance & work for __ ane i ceasive weell. before the
i g ST " % 18t dayol June N0 T9 . that is 1o say, the same

wis inserted in the isues of Mar 31, 1979,

e e —

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC .
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PeriTioN SoR ZONING VARIANCE
CRARLE S AR ARET MULLER
R I =T

BENTLEY EsSTATES

loT B&-sECTIN I Fele /5
onNED RCS

scale: |50’

BALTIMNORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND SONING CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
LOMING DEPARTMENT OF RALTIMORE COUNTY
County Cffice Building Te et
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue ete | b y_ | | & |
Towson, Marylsnd 21204

Your Petition has been received * this 2 7 fay of outline nlotted on nuap leiﬂ?-P.-:r - - Date of “-J_sgﬂggg__ f_}_,f_?z?.
— . N = - — - o - r - = = = 3 , F l rﬁ” s
.f:-c‘: 19% . Filing Ffee §_J- - Received _Theck Posted for; .. L. lor

Petitionmumberaddedts | | | | 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 HE O ettt e e eeesrsams s - s
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